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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #2

Non Pro Results

Horse
DUAL RIDER

DOUBLE RAINBOUU

A LIL MOORE SPICE

HOTTY MC HOTTY

JOHNNY WATER

METALLISTIC

SALLYFROMTHEVALLEY

SLY CRIMINAL

QUESO CAT

ROMEOS REY

COUGARS DIESEL

SMOOTHE SHINE

BABY TALK

HOTT NU COWBOY

BEA PURE CAT

MOST STYLISH PLAYER

DONT MAKE IT TUFF

FIVE DOLLAR FINE

HOT LOOKIN CAT

CRAFTY WITH COWS

METALLIC MISSY

Rider

KATHERINE WHITBY
PALMDALE, CA

BETH ROCKEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

MIA WEBSTER
BEND, OR

JULIE CLARKE
BEND, OR

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

DAVID A LEVISAY
CRESTON, CA

ISABELLA BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MAKAYLA MORTENSEN
ALEDO, TX

BILL LACY
MESA, AZ

G ROSE JOHNSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

ELIZABETH QUIRK
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

JILLROTH
PASO ROBLES, CA

MICHELLE M COWAN
ARDMORE, OK

SHELLI ROSS
COUNCIL, ID

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

ROGER D BOOTH
ACTON, CA

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

FAITH SHOWALTER
LAKE MATHEWS, CA

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Monday, 6/9/25
$1,000.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

KATHERINE WHITBY
PALMDALE, CA

JUSTIN ROCKEY
WEATHERFORD, TX

KEN SCHULTZ
SACRAMENTO, CA

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

REAGAN GLENN
PASO ROBLES, CA

LEVISAY FARMS LLC
CRESTON, CA

KATE GAUGHAN BANUELOS
LAS VEGAS, NV

MAKAYLA MORTENSEN
ALEDO, TX

BILL LACY
CRESTED BUTTE, CO

G ROSE JOHNSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ZIPPER VALLEY RANCH LLC
DALLAS, TX

TEN/27 RANCH
DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

JILL ROTH
PASO ROBLES, CA

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

TWO DOT HAT LLC
COUNCIL, ID

LAUREN SALON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

ROGER D BOOTH
ACTON, CA

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

RACHEL SHOWALTER
MATHEWS, CA

Score

76

75

74.5

74

74

73.5

73.5

73

73

72

72

72

72

72

71

71

71

71

71

70

60

)
Pts Payout
10 $1,666.20
9 $1,332.96
8 $999.72
7 $583.17
7 $583.17
5 $194.39
5 $194.39
3 $0.00
3 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #2 Monday, 6/9/25 E
$1,000.00 added

Non Pro Results Paying 6 places
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
21-22  STYLISH STEVIE BABE M TODD QUIRK RENEE RICHARDSON 60 $0.00

DENHAM SPRINGS, LA

Total Payout $5,554.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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PCCHA - Reyzin The Cash WE #2
Non Pro: SWT Results

Monday, 6/9/25
Paying 1 place

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
1 JOHNNY WATER JULIE CLARKE CLARKE BUTTE RANCH 74 1 $20.00
BEND, OR BEND, OR
2 CRAFTY WITH COWS CAROL ANDERSON WARD CAROL ANDERSON WARD 70 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
Total Payout $20.00

PCCHA
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